
SUMMERSUMMER

Science experiments
day (Exploding volcanos,
Fizzing hands, Oobleck)

Holiday Program
Tuesday, 7 JanMonday, 6 Jan

Wednesday, 8 Jan Thursday, 9 Jan

Friday, 10 Jan

Excursion- Gravity
Sensory space (slime,
cloud dough)

Excursion - Busselton
Jetty and Undercover
Water Observatory

Pyjama Day
DIY friendship bands
Karaoke 

Health and wellness day
(foot spa, DIY face
masks)
Egg drop challenge

January 2025



SUMMERSUMMER

Balloon tennis
Bubble painting
Baking cookies 

Holiday Program
Tuesday, 14 JanMonday, 13 Jan

Wednesday, 15 Jan Thursday, 16 Jan

Friday, 17 Jan

UNO Challenges
Paper plate string art
Milo and Movie Afternoon 

         (Inside out 2)

Crazy Hair Day
Celebrity heads
Sensory painting

Excursion- Movies 
Baking brownies
Soccer 

Excursion - Donnybrook
Apple Fun Park
Board games
Bay bladers
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SUMMERSUMMER

Excursion -
         10 Pin Bowling
      (Don't forget to bring
        socks!)

Holiday Program
Tuesday, 21 JanMonday, 20 Jan

Wednesday, 22 Jan Thursday, 23 Jan

Friday, 24 Jan

Marble mazes
Making fairy bread
Popcorn and movie
afternoon

      (Orion And The Dark PG)

Excursion- The Rink
Rock painting
Quiz games

DIY liquid bangles
Making ice cream
sundaes

Paper plate sting art
creations
DIY key chains
Basketball
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SUMMERSUMMER

Holiday Program
Tuesday, 28 JanMonday, 27 Jan

Wednesday, 29 Jan Thursday, 30 Jan

Friday, 31 Jan

Excursion - Movies

Nail studio day
Cricket
DIY flavoured popcorn

Water play day
Free Painting 
Board Games

Creating stickle puffs
DIY ceramic vase
creations

January 2025

CLOSED FORCLOSED FOR

AUSTRALIA DAYAUSTRALIA DAY


